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HR 3808
To require the withdrawal and study of the Federal Housing Finance Agency's proposed rule on Federal Home
Loan Bank membership, and for other purposes.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Finance and Financial Sector
Introduced: Oct 22, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.  (Oct 22, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/3808 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-3] 
Party: Republican   •   State: MO   •   Chamber: House

https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/114/hr/3808
https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/3808
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000569


Cosponsors  (65 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Carney, John C., Jr. [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Oct 22, 2015

Rep. Heck, Denny [D-WA-10] D · WA Oct 22, 2015

Rep. McHenry, Patrick T. [R-NC-10] R · NC Oct 22, 2015

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Delaney, John K. [D-MD-6] D · MD Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Messer, Luke [R-IN-6] R · IN Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Ross, Dennis A. [R-FL-15] R · FL Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Barr, Andy [R-KY-6] R · KY Dec 1, 2015

Rep. Bridenstine, Jim [R-OK-1] R · OK Dec 1, 2015

Rep. Buck, Ken [R-CO-4] R · CO Dec 1, 2015

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Dec 1, 2015

Rep. Emmer, Tom [R-MN-6] R · MN Dec 1, 2015

Rep. Hultgren, Randy [R-IL-14] R · IL Dec 1, 2015

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS Dec 1, 2015

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Dec 1, 2015

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Dec 1, 2015

Rep. Lucas, Frank D. [R-OK-3] R · OK Dec 1, 2015

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Dec 1, 2015

Rep. Mulvaney, Mick [R-SC-5] R · SC Dec 1, 2015

Rep. Pearce, Stevan [R-NM-2] R · NM Dec 1, 2015

Rep. Pittenger, Robert [R-NC-9] R · NC Dec 1, 2015

Rep. Pompeo, Mike [R-KS-4] R · KS Dec 1, 2015

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Dec 1, 2015

Rep. Tipton, Scott R. [R-CO-3] R · CO Dec 1, 2015

Rep. Westmoreland, Lynn A. [R-GA-3] R · GA Dec 1, 2015

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Dec 3, 2015

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Dec 3, 2015

Rep. Ashford, Brad [D-NE-2] D · NE Dec 9, 2015

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Dec 9, 2015

Rep. Dold, Robert J. [R-IL-10] R · IL Dec 11, 2015

Rep. Poliquin, Bruce [R-ME-2] R · ME Dec 11, 2015

Rep. Huizenga, Bill [R-MI-2] R · MI Dec 15, 2015

Rep. Tiberi, Patrick J. [R-OH-12] R · OH Dec 15, 2015

Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] R · TN Dec 18, 2015

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Dec 18, 2015

Rep. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Dec 18, 2015

Rep. Yoder, Kevin [R-KS-3] R · KS Dec 18, 2015

Rep. Fincher, Stephen Lee [R-TN-8] R · TN Jan 6, 2016
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Jan 6, 2016

Rep. Comstock, Barbara [R-VA-10] R · VA Jan 7, 2016

Rep. Nunes, Devin [R-CA-22] R · CA Jan 7, 2016

Rep. Black, Diane [R-TN-6] R · TN Jan 13, 2016

Rep. Guinta, Frank C. [R-NH-1] R · NH Feb 2, 2016

Rep. Collins, Doug [R-GA-9] R · GA Feb 8, 2016

Rep. Rothfus, Keith J. [R-PA-12] R · PA Feb 9, 2016

Rep. Walker, Mark [R-NC-6] R · NC Feb 9, 2016

Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-10] R · OH Feb 24, 2016

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE Feb 25, 2016

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] R · CA Feb 25, 2016

Rep. Ratcliffe, John [R-TX-4] R · TX Feb 29, 2016

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Mar 2, 2016

Rep. Hardy, Cresent [R-NV-4] R · NV Mar 2, 2016

Rep. Trott, David A. [R-MI-11] R · MI Mar 2, 2016

Rep. Ellmers, Renee L. [R-NC-2] R · NC Mar 15, 2016

Rep. Kline, John [R-MN-2] R · MN Mar 15, 2016

Rep. Johnson, Sam [R-TX-3] R · TX Mar 17, 2016

Rep. MacArthur, Thomas [R-NJ-3] R · NJ Mar 17, 2016

Rep. Renacci, James B. [R-OH-16] R · OH Mar 17, 2016

Rep. Rouzer, David [R-NC-7] R · NC Mar 23, 2016

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Hudson, Richard [R-NC-8] R · NC Apr 14, 2016

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Apr 14, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Oct 22, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Finance and Financial Sector

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 S 2132 Related bill Oct 6, 2015: Read the second time. Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders.
Calendar No. 251.

114 S 1910 Related bill Jul 30, 2015: Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 176.

114 S 1484 Related bill Jul 23, 2015: Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs. Hearings held.
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Summary  (as of Oct 22, 2015) 

This bill directs the Federal Housing Finance Agency to withdraw its proposed rule entitled "Members of Federal Home

Loan Banks" (September 12, 2014).

The Government Accountability Office shall report to certain congressional committees on the impact of the rule upon the

Federal Home Loan Bank System and financial intermediaries.

Actions Timeline

Oct 22, 2015: Introduced in House
Oct 22, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
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